
Meal Menu 3 - Monday 14th 2025 

 Meal Options Dessert School Packed Lunch 

Monday 
Margherita Pizza or Sweet BBQ Cheese Pizza, Potato 

Wedges & Vegetables 
Jacket Potato with Cheese or Beans 

Fruit Ice Lolly 

Ham or Cheese Wrap 
Sausage Roll or Veg Sausage Roll 

Carrot Sticks & Apple Wedge 
Dessert of the Day 

Tuesday 
Sausage Baguette or Vegetarian Sausage Baguette, 

Herby Diced Potatoes & Vegetables 
Jacket Potato, Cheese or Beans 

Raspberry 
Drizzle 

Cheesecake 

Ham or Cheese Roll 
Popcorn 

Cucumber Sticks & Satsuma 
Dessert of the Day 

Wednesday 
Roast Beef or Cauliflower Cheese, Roast Potatoes, 

Yorkshire Pudding, Vegetables & Gravy 
Jacket Potato with Cheese or Beans or Tuna 

Lemon Cookie 

Ham, Cheese or Tuna Wrap 
Nachos 

Carrot Sticks & Apple Wedge 
Dessert of the Day 

Thursday 
Italian Chicken or Italian Quorn, Rice & Vegetables 

Jacket Potato with Cheese or Beans 
Chocolate 
Brownie 

Ham or Cheese Roll 
Sausage or Veg Sausage 

Cucumber Sticks & Satsuma 
Dessert of the Day 

Friday 
Fish Fingers or Quorn Dippers, Chips & Baked Beans or 

Peas 
Jacket Potato with Cheese or Beans 

Zebra Cake 

Ham or Cheese Wrap 
Pizza Finger 

Carrot Sticks & Apple Wedge 
Dessert of the Day 

 

Our cook will try to keep to the menu but due to the current circumstances there may be some changes. 

SCHOOL DINNERS - School dinners can be booked and paid for on Arbor. 

Please note that it the parent’s responsibility to book their child’s meal or provide a packed lunch. 

If a child doesn’t have a booking or a packed lunch we will provide them with a ham sandwich school packed lunch.  
 

 Autumn Term 2025 

PD days Monday 1st September & Tuesday 2nd September 

Children return Wednesday 3rd September 

Last day ½ term Friday 24th October 

Half term Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 

Children return Monday 3rd November 

Last day term Friday 19th December  

Christmas holiday Monday 22nd December – Friday 2nd January 

  
 Spring Term 2026 

PD day Monday 5th January 

Children return Tuesday 6th January 

Last day ½ term Friday 13th February 

Half term Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 

Children return Monday 23rd February 

Last day term Friday 27th March 

Easter Holiday Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 

  
 Summer Term 2026 

PD day Monday 13th April 

Children return Tuesday 14th April 

Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 

Last day ½ term Friday 22nd May 

Half Term Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 

PD day Monday 1st June 

Children return Tuesday 2nd June 

Last day Friday 17th July 

Summer Holiday  Monday 20th July – Monday 31st August 

 


